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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 PATHROSE BABY 
KOTTEKUDY

Sophy (WIFE) Kottekudy 
(Paruthikkattil), 

Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

2 31/12/2025 Vijayan K P Bhavaniyamma K 
(MTHR)

217/A Nellackudy, 
Pulluvazhy, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhy, 683541, 

Kunnathunadu

  

3 31/12/2025 ALHIJAS K I  ISMAYIL K M  (FTHR) KOPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

4 31/12/2025 ARAVIND C M MANIKANDAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAVILASAM, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

5 31/12/2025 SOORAJ C R RAJENDRAN C N 
(FTHR)

CHEMPOTHINALIL, 
AKANAD, VENGOOR 

WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

6 31/12/2025 NEBU P B BENNY (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAPPADAM 
JUNCTION, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

7 31/12/2025 ALIYA ALI MOHAMMED 
RAMEEZ (HSBN)

CHENTHARA HOUSE, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHAM P 

O, 683105, ALUVA

  

8 31/12/2025 AMEENA BATOOL ASHARAF P A (FTHR) PULIKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

9 31/12/2025 AZZIM N BASHEER N S BASHEER (FTHR) NANETHAN HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

10 31/12/2025 RASHEEDA ALI V M ALI (HSBN) VATHIMATTAM 
HOUSE, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

11 31/12/2025 SHARUK HASSAN HASSAN C P (FTHR) CHENTHARA HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

12 31/12/2025 ABDUL NASEEB NAZAR (FTHR) NASEEB MANZIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

13 31/12/2025 ALIYA MOHAMED 
YUSUF 

JIYAS YOUSUF 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

14 31/12/2025 BEENA RAJESH RAJESH C V (HSBN) CHANDRAVILASAM, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 31/12/2025 ARAVIND BAIJU BAIJU V R (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

16 31/12/2025 SREEKALA A K RAVI (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 31/12/2025 HAZEENA N A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

NANETH HOUSE, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

18 31/12/2025 ELDHOSE BABY BABY        P G (FTHR) PARAMBATHIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 31/12/2025 HANNA FATHIMA C J JAHFAR C K (FTHR) CHAMAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 31/12/2025 ABUBAKAR C A ASSAINAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHITTETHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

21 31/12/2025 Prakash PG Abirami Prakash 
(OTHR)

33A/17 Pulimalayil, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

22 31/12/2025 ADIL OMAR C P UMMER (FTHR) CHIRACKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 31/12/2025 AMNA FATHIMA P A ALAIS P S (FTHR) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

24 31/12/2025 R RAJESH KUMAR RATNA KAMMATH 
(FTHR)

GOWRI SREENIVAS, 
THETTIKKODU 

LANE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

25 31/12/2025 NADHIYA NOWRIN SIDHIK N M (FTHR) NELLIKATHUKUZHY 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 31/12/2025 ASNA K S SHAFEEK K A (FTHR) KARIMBANACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

27 31/12/2025 RISWANA K 
RASHEED  

RASHEED (FTHR) KOTTEKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
THANDEKKAD, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 31/12/2025 VEENA VenugopaL ANIL M.H (HSBN) Mossappillil House, 
Darshinipuram, 
Perumbavoor, 

valayanchirangara, 
683556, Perumbavoor

  

29 31/12/2025 USAMA BIN ALI SHAUKKATHALI V K 
(FTHR)

VADAVANAKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

30 31/12/2025 JAYA LAKSHMY V KESAVAN VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

THACHUKUZHIYIL 
KAKKATU, 
POOPANI, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 31/12/2025 FATHIMA K 
MOIDEEN 

K M MOIDEEN (FTHR) KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

32 31/12/2025 FARIS K SHANAVAS SHANAVAS K P 
(FTHR)

KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

33 31/12/2025 FASNA K MOIDEEN K M MOIDEEEN 
(FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

34 31/12/2025 EBEL M BABU BABU M M  (FTHR) MUTHIRAKKALAYIL, 
COMPANYPADI, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED KUNJU ABDUL RAHMAN M 
K (FTHR)

MADATHUMPADI 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL POST, 

683547, 
PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

36 31/12/2025 RASHEED K A HASEENA  (WIFE) KOTTEKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
THANDEKKAD, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

37 31/12/2025 ARYA A AJAY R (FTHR) KAMALA NIVAS, 
ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

38 31/12/2025 ATHULYA VINOD VINOD K C (FTHR) KARAVATTUPUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 31/12/2025 DIVYA JACOB ELDO M GEORGE 
(HSBN)

13/151, 
MENOTHUMALIL, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 31/12/2025 HANNA NESRIN ASEEZ T P (FTHR) 10/240, 
THELAMPURAM 

HOUSE, 
KOTTACHIRA, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 31/12/2025 Jiya Varghese Binu N Jhon (HSBN) Nammanaly, Thuruthy P 
O, Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy P O, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

42 31/12/2025 Jaya Menon Vijayan K P (HSBN) 217/A Nellackudy, 
Pulluvazhy, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhy, 683541, 

Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

43 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED ABU 
THAHIR 

MAKKAR C M (FTHR) 09/431 
VATTAKKADAN 

HOUSE, EKKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

44 31/12/2025 KADEEJA BEEVI K A AZEEZ P A (HSBN) POOVATHUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
THANDEKKAD, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 31/12/2025 SWALIHA T R RAFEEK T V (FTHR) THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

46 31/12/2025 Sidharth Vijayan Vijayan K P (FTHR) 217/A Nellackudy, 
Pulluvazhy, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhy, 683541, 

Kunnathunadu

  

47 31/12/2025 BEEMAMOL SULAIMAN (FTHR) VEZHAVELIYIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

48 31/12/2025 Anna Mathai Mathai Lazar (FTHR) Karippakkadan, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

49 31/12/2025 AATHISH AZEES AASHISH AZEES 
(OTHR)

4/86/B, Ponjassery 
Road, Vengola, 

Vengola, 683556, 
Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

50 31/12/2025 Saniya Roy Roy K Varghese (FTHR) Kavadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengooer West, 

Thuruthy P O, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

51 31/12/2025 BINI P PATHROSE VIBIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

360A/22,kanjirathigal 
house, Millumpady-

Echaran Kavala road, 
Arakapady, West 
Vengola, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  

52 31/12/2025 Fadia Mullassery Mullassery Aboobacker 
Azeez (FTHR)

Mullassery House, M H 
Kavala, Ponjassery, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Vengola

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


